




ANMOL INDIA LIMITED
2ND FLOOR,2/43, B-BLOCK ACGAR NAGAR LUDHIANA PB I4IOOI IN

CINr L5l 909pBt 998PLC0S0J00

Particulars Lakhs

Quarter ended Half Year Ended Year ended

I
I

lrn.o."
lR"u.nu" from Operarions (Net)
lOrher Income

I rorer
IExPENSES
lCost ofGoods Sold

lEmployee Benefi t Expenses

lFinance Cosr

lDepreciation & Amortisation Expenses

lOther Expenses

I rorAl E)

lProfit Before Exceptional and Extraordinary ltems
land Ter
Add Exceptionsl Items
Profit Before Trx

30-09-2021

Unaudited

I 3,834.96

285.86

J0-06-202 I
Unaudited

l0-09-2020
Una ud ited

J0-09-202 I
Unaudited

t0-09-2020
I Jnaudired

l l-0J-202t
Audited

30,184.78

84.87
3,588.77

94.96
44,6t9.74

'l5s 16
3 1,858.89

144.3',1

69,126.t6
s32.2330,869.6s 3,683.73

13,445.99

35.52

t29.77

4.22
87.46

29,873 28

34.53

100 70

4.48

66.76

32.003.2s 69.658.J9

3,622.08

35.07

68.88

4.42

lt'7 .57

43,31 8.94

70.05

230.07

8.69

I53.55

31,274.60

58 1r

142.15

8.37

150.71

67,619.67

127.86

230.54
't7.19

30.079.75 3,818.02 43,78t.10 3 I,6J4.00
417.86 789.90 ( 161.29) r,208.30 369.25 r,334.15

Tax Expenses
-Cunent Tax
-Deferred Tax

Profit for the period
Earnings Per Equity Share (face value ofRs, l0l
each)

98.60

319.26

BasicEamingperShare L..ro
)iluted Eamine Per Shue I

'789.90

t97.29

592.6 I

521

5.2t

(l 61.29'

1te+zs1

(r 58)

( l .58)

1,208.30

304.49

903.8r

7.94

7.94

369.2s

93.05

(0 12)

276.s2

4.15

4.35

t,334. I 5

345.92

(0 32)

988.5s

9.52

e 52 I

Place: Ludhiana
Date: l4th November, 2021

For & On behalf ol-Anrnol hdia Limrred

'11 14i;a-{Lv'*Y--'-
vqat Krunar

Managing Director & CFO
DIN: 00574900

INCOME

702,96



, ANMOL INDIA LIMITED
2ND FLOOR, 2/43,B.BLOCKAGGAR NAGAR;DHIANA PB I41O()I INCIN: L51909pBl 99EpLC050300

t Includes Trode Receivables amounling to Rs.
received security againsl lhese pailies.

Place: Ludhiana

Date: l4th November,

(Amount Rs. ln Lakhs)

1 08. I 1 lakhs which are more than 3 yeat old hou,et,er, ,orpriy ii
del crederc qgent.

For & On behalf of Anmol India Limited

l,/Lr'
Yijay lumar
Managrng Director & CFO

DIN; 00574900

1) Non Current Asrgts
a) Property. plant and Equipment

Tangible Assets
Investment property

Goodwill
Other intangible assets

Intangible assets under development
Financial assets

b) Non-current Invesfnents
c) Long Term Loans & Advances
d.)Defened tax assets (net)

84.02 9s.30

Financial assets
(i) Investments

ii) Trade Receivables*
(iii) Cash and Cash Equrvalents
vi) Short Term Loans &

6,82 t.5 r

8.I90 86

6,786 95

2.738 60

3.966.36

5,985.39

l) Eouitv
a) Equity Share Capital

I " 138.28

i) Defened Tax Liability

1"961.93

167
9.90

i) Bonowings
ii) Trade Payables

- Total Outstanding dues of Micro,small
Enterprises; and Medium Enterprises

- Total Outstanding dues to others

2,029.08

I U-U56 )5

3.631 20

2,732.44

3.I23 84

2.647.15



2ND FLooR, ,,0r, *rro"* fl&Xt ilBnYyil?i.^ Ludhiana pB r4r00r rNCIN: t,5l909pB r998PLC0S0300

Place: Ludhiana

Date: l4th November, 2021

For & On behalf of Anmol India Lirnited

Vn
vipyy'tnGr
Managing Director & CFO
DIN:00574900

Pa rticula rs

Co.nnto*r.oi$ffi
I Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Exceptional Iterns

Adjustments for :

Add: Depreciation

Add: Interest Income

Add: Interest Expenses

Add:Loss on sale offixed assets

Operating Profit before Working Capital changes

Adjustments for:
Trade receivables

Inventories

Other Receivables

Trade & Other payables

Cash Generated from Operations

Exceptional Items
Direct Taxes- Refund / (paid) _

Net Cashflow from Operating Activities

Cash flow from Investing Activities

(Purchase/sale ofFixed Assets _ Net
Interest Received

Net Cash used in Investing Activities

Cash Flow from Financing Activities
Issue proceeds ofshares & Shre premium

Interest paid

Proceeds fiom (Repayment of) Long Term Borrowings
Proceeds from /(Repayment of) Working capital Bonowings

Net Cash used in Financing Activities

Cash and Cash f,ouivalents

Opening Balance

Closing Balance

l{alf Yea r
30-09-202 r

1,208.30

8.69

(211 .82)

230.07

0.71

1,234.s3

(4,224.s0)

(4,082.et)

(83 L38)

7,922.76

t8.50

(304 49)

(28s.e9)

130
2) t.82

215.t2

522.s0

(230.07)

1,283.36

(703.36)

872.43

5,985.39

6,786.95

Half Yea r
30-09-2020

(l

8.37

129.82

t 42.ts

ll64
649.60

476.49

5,5 u.81

62.72

(6,',t64.91

(24.

(t29

(142 t

t55.1 I

(1,417.

AN,\{OL (INDIA ) LIiVII'IUD

particulars Half year endetl
J0_09_2021 ^^ ^_ 

Halfyearcr
u,",di;;; 3o-oe'2020

Increase/(decrease) in cash and cash equivalents ( A+B+CI) 80 I 56 (1,728.

5,s47.86

3,8 I 9.57

p%d
i(rro*0,,,,^)-il(\/7



e:2nd Floor, 2/43,8 - Block, Aggar Nagar, Ludhiana pB l4l00l IN
Identity Number (cIN): L5I909pBl998pLC0s0300, pAN: AADCA3TT2D

Website: www.anmolcoal,com Email: anmol,inaia.liri-ii;#il;

ANIIIOL INDIA LIMITED

Notes:

Date:November 14,2021
Place: Ludhiana

The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting herd on
XH::#;i:3i,ffijtf,,j|ijil;wras'ecui'eJunJe*egutation 33 orthe SEBr (Listing obrigations uno oir.rorr,.. Requirements) Regurations 20r5

ThecompanyhasadoptedlndianAccountingstandards.('IndAS')fromApril 
ol,2o2l (withtransitiondatebeingApril 01,2020)andaccordingly,thesefinancial results have been prepared in accorJance with the recognition ura *.u.urJment principles ofapplicable Indian Accounting Standards (,lnd AS,)notified under the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Ruies, 20 r 5, u, ur.nJ.o, as-specified in seciion r J: of the companies Act, 20 l 3.

Financial results for the second quarter ended September 30,2o2ohave been prepared solely based on the information compiled by management and havebeen duly approved by the Board ofDirectors t ur" noi ur.n audited or reviewed by our statutory auditors.
The Company is engaged in the single operating segment,.Coal,,.

The cash flow statement has been prepared under the "Indirect Method" as set out in the Indian Accounting standard (lnd AS-7)- statement ofcash flow.During the period' many state Govemments have announced lockdown like restrictions due to the second wave of covlD-lg. For the quarter and half yearended September30,202l,the management of the comfany has assessed fte impaciorcovlD-I9 on its operations as well its financial results andconsidered the possible elfects that may result from theiandemic on the recoveriiitityz.u..ying uatue ortrl asseis, which does not have any significantimpact on carrying value of its assets' ihe impact orcovD-ls in *,e n tur.,nuv i. ain rint irom that 
"r,ir.i.J as at the date of approval of these financialresults and the management of the company will continue to closely ,onito, any ,aterial changes to future economic conditions.

The above unaudited Financial.Results as-reviewed by the Audit committee on November l4 ,202r havebeen approved at the meeting of the Board ofDirectors held on November 14'2021and have been sulecteo^t" r-irit.J n*i.*il ,r,. s,urr,o.y arui,orr. iiilrnmodified review report of the statutoryAuditors is being filed with the BSE Limited and the National stock Exchang. oir.'aiu Limited. For more details, visit the Investor Service section under theMedia section of the company's website at www'anmolcoal.com and Financlal n.ruii, ut corporate section of www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

The figures ofthe previous period/year have been regrouped/reclassed to make them comparabre with those ofourrent period/year whercver considered;necessary.

For and on behalfofthe Board ofDirectors
Anmol India Limited

'1,1*tl'"*?/
Vijay Kumar

Managing Director

DIN: 00574900
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